
KIF TULALIP HEALTH CLINIC
HOLIDAY HOURS

Friday, December 22

Saturday, December 

Sunday, December 24

Monday, December 25

Tuesday, December 26

Wednesday, December 27

Thursday, December 28

Friday, December 29

Saturday, December 30

Sunday, December 31

Monday, January 1

Tuesday, January 2

8 AM-12 PM Medical/Dental Acute Care Walk-in

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8 AM-12 PM Medical/Dental Acute Care Walk-in

8 AM-12 PM Medical/Dental Acute Care Walk-in

8 AM-12 PM Medical/Dental Acute Care Walk-in

8 AM-12 PM Medical/Dental Acute Care Walk-in

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8 AM-12 PM Medical/Dental Acute Care Walk-in

After-hours healthcare/referral emergency patients can call 425-754-6334 
After-hours dental emergency patients can call 425-622-3960


